UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT EASTERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA

Meeting of Creditors Calendar

Case #

25-20378
25-21756
25-22527
25-22535

25-22676
25-22686
25-90382
25-90459
25-90460
25-90461
25-90464
25-90466
25-90468
25-90471
25-90472
25-90473
25-90474
25-90475
25-90476
25-90477
25-90478
25-90479
25-90480
25-90482

25-90483
25-90484
25-90485
25-22987

Time

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM

10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM

Trustee: Nikki B. Farris
Date: 7/10/2025
Chapter: 7
Telephonic / Video

Debtor
Gurminder Dhillon

Paule Nishimura
Eko Smith

Nazario Sanchez Reyes

Daniel Scrodin
John Dela Cruz
Nerica Sequeira
Xavier Legrand
Carlos Betancourt
Kaitlyn Allen
Mary Marino
Carolyn Zuk
Breanna Steeley
Sarah Souza
Jared Lafferty
Maria Medina
Liza Fierro Vazquez
Mario Leon

Francisco Ponce-uribe

Martina Velasquez
Chester Daughton
Amber Brack
Carolyn Raygoza
The National Hotel

And Restaurant, Inc.

Chris Gutierrez
Rodolfo Cuevas
Madalyn Ascencio
Anthony Sida

Joint Debtor
N/A

N/A

Jeremy Smith
Maria Villegas De
Sanchez

N/A

Rosemary Dela Cruz
N/A

Esther Riggs
Elizabeth Betancourt
N/A

Harley Blanusa
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Gonzalo Olivier
Sheila Daughton
N/A

N/A

N/A

Jessica Gutierrez
N/A
N/A
N/A
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Attorney
Charles Hastings
Robert Gimblin
David Clark

Luis Tovar

Pauldeep Bains
Arete Kostopoulos
Michael Primus
N/A

Mark Nelson
Nicholas Wajda
Seth Hanson
Colby LaVelle

N/A

Rabin Pournazarian
T. O'Toole

T. O'Toole

Robert Fong

Mark Nelson
Timothy Springer
N/A

Simran Hundal
Seth Hanson
Scott Mitchell
George Burke

N/A

Flor De Maria Tataje
Flor De Maria Tataje
Gregory Smith



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT EASTERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA

Meeting of Creditors Calendar

Trustee: Nikki B. Farris
Date: 7/10/2025

Chapter: 7
Telephonic / Video

Case # Time Debtor Joint Debtor Attorney
25-22988 | 11:00 AM | Miki Brumfield N/A Kathleen Crist
25-22989 |11:00 AM |Andrew Zapien N/A Kathleen Crist
25-22990 |11:00 AM |Valuable Huynh Sonya Huynh Kathleen Crist
25-22991 | 11:00 AM |Tanya Starr N/A Kathleen Crist
25-23021 | 11:30 AM | Dennis Davies N/A Adam Garcia
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